•Geographical expansion of high margin offering into GO2 locations

						GO2 Market Drivers

				ü		Company set to deliver strong earnings and improved cashflow in FY22

				ü		Company operates in large fragmented sectors

				ü		Company has good organic and M&A growth profile

				ü		Company has excellent reputation with clients leading to recurring revenues

				ü		Company has diversified offering across multiple industries

				ü		Company has established Board, Executive and Management teams

				ü		Compmany offers easy access to Board and Executives

				ü		Company adheres to industry best Governance and Policies

image1.jpeg

THE

V

PEOPLE

Q3 FY21 Pro-Forma Financials…..

The following Pro Forma Financial Information represents a combination of the reviewed results of GO2 and the unaudited results of Skill Hire for the 6-month period ended
31 December 2020. This illustrates the hypothetical financial results of the merged entity had the acquisition completed on 30 June 2020. Skill Hire will only form part of
the GO2 group from June 1 2021, and will not include the results disclosed below.

H1 FY21
GO2 Pre-Transaction(1)

Skill Hire

GO2 Pro Forma
31 – Dec

Revenue 13,911,780 23,048,538 36,960,318

EBITDA 543,806 1,599,747 2,143,553

Cash at Bank 822,120 5,500,000(2) 6,322,120

Market Cap(3)

6,764,000 6,764,000 13,528,000

(1) GO2 Pre-Transaction figures includes Hunter Executive unaudited figures as at Dec 31 2020
(2) Cash at Bank of Skill Hire as at 31 Dec 2020 adjusted to be net of payments to be made as part of the acquisition
(3) Market Cap calculated using assumed share price of $0.038per share to calculate the value of both GO2 and Skill Hire

Financial Highlights…..significant uplift

The following Pro Forma Financial Information represents a combination of the reviewed results of GO2 and the unaudited results of Skill Hire for the 6-month period ended
31 December 2020. This illustrates the hypothetical financial results of the merged entity had the acquisition completed on 30 June 2020. Skill Hire will only form part of